
Suffolk Volunteers – Contact Details  

  
Role  Volunteer  Telephone  Email Address  
County Organiser  Jenny Reeve  01638 715289  jenny.reeve@ngs.org.uk  
Treasurer  Julian Cusack  01728 649060 Julian.cusack@ngs.org.uk 

Publicity  Jenny Reeve  As Above  As Above  
Social Media Barbara Segall  01787 312046  barbara.segall@ngs.org.uk  

Booklet Co-ordinator  Michael Cole  07899 994307  michael.cole@ngs.org.uk  
Assistant County Organiser  Marysa Norris 07855 284816 marysa.norris@ngs.org.uk 

Assistant County Organiser  Tom Hoblyn  thomas@thomashoblyn.co.uk 

Assistant County Organiser  Peter Simpson  01787 249845  peter.simpson@ngs.org.uk   
Assistant County Organiser John Ball 07770 378373 jb204@hotmail.co.uk 
Assistant County Organiser Laura Maxim 07967 816550 laura.maxim@ngs.org.uk 

  


